WOER Electrical Power Product
Up to 17.5kV
6/10(12) kV
6.35/11(12) kV
8.7/15(17.5) kV
Moulded EPDM insulating rubber to ensure excellent
electrical properties
5. Conductor Lug

Note:
Ordering instruction
Ordering example:
WEBIII
1 2 3 4
Diameter over cable insulation Conductor Code
Table D Table C
Conductor
 Cross-section
2(mm )
25 01C
35 02C
50 03C
70
185
04C
08C
95
240
05C
09C
120
300
500
06C
10C
12C
150
400
630
07C
11C
13C
Insulation
Range Code
Diameter over cable insulationφ(mm)
Min.
A 14 16
B 16 18
C 17 20
D 20 23
E
H